OWNER
1781821 Ontario Ltd
Public Works Canada C/O Municipal Grants

Agriculture Canada

London City

Sifton Properties Limited

University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors

3163059 Canada Limited
Seiko Homes Inc.
Seiko Homes Inc

Seiko Homes Inc

Thames Valley District School Board

Sifton Properties Ltd

Srf3 Century Centre Inc C/O Strathallen Capital Corp
Sifton Properties

Sifton Properties Ltd

6965083 Canada Inc C/O Aird & Berlis LIp

1488533 Ontario Inc. O/A Premium Homes
1488533 Ontario Inc. O/A Premium Homes

Bost Properties Inc.
Sifton Properties Ltd
London Board Of Education School Board

Mark Laskey Stonemount Custom Homes
Old Oak Properties Inc.
2369602 Ontario Inc

6965083 Canada Inc C/O Aird & Berlis LIp

Pine Tree Group Ltd
Pine Tree Homes
ESAM Construction Limited

Ashwood Manor Ltd
Goverment of Canada
Nestle Canada Inc C/O Nestle Ice Cream

PROPERTY LOCATION
1765 Pension Lane

120 Queens Ave

668 Dundas St

1391 Sandford St

2950 Glanworth Dr

2606 Sandra Post Crs-PVT
1151 Richmond St

150 Simcoe St
1430 Highbury Ave N
1430 Highbury Ave N

1430 Highbury Ave N

626 Osgoode Dr

1327 Sandy Somerville Dr-PVT
1069 Wellington Rd

2601 Sandra Post Crs-PVT
1337 Sandy Somerville Dr-PVT
1 Grosvenor St

181 Skyline Ave
181 Skyline Ave

2050 Kains Rd
1469 Sandy Somerville Dr-PVT
284 Oxford St W

567 Rosecliffe Terr
905 Southdale Rd W
660 Oxford St E

1 Grosvenor St

58 Gunn St
62 Gunn St
745 Horizon Dr

79 David St
2180 Flying Club Rd-PVT
980 Wilton Grove Rd

PROPOSED WORK NO. OF UNITS

Erect storage building at auto recycling plant.-Erect-Warehousir 0
Replace cooling tower FRR-Install-Offices 0
Alter to renovate existing four units on second floor and constri 0
Erect greenhouse. FFR. FPO.-Erect-Federal Buildings 0
Add rear entrance and BF washroom/ replace foundation/ insta O
Erect 1storey SFD/ 2 car garage, partial finished basement, rear 1

Alter Law Building levels 3 and 48 0
FRR/FPO-Alter-University
Alter interior for Labatts. FPO FFR-Alter-Distilleries 0

Erect 1 storey SDD, 2 car garage, unfinished basement, no deck, 1
Erect 1 storey SDD, 2 car garage, finished basement, no deck, 1
a/c, Lot 68, M 696, Sb-12 D, DPN 508

Type 1 mechanical.-Erect-Townhouse - Cluster SDD

Erect 1 storey SDD, 2 car garage, unfinished basement, no deck, 1
Alter interior for full day kindergarten FRR FPO-Alter-Schools |0
Erect 1 storey SFD w/ double car garage, unfinished basement, 1
Alter interior for Ontario West Insurance FRR FPO-Alter-Office 0
Erect 1 storey SFD/ 2 car garage/ unfinished basement/ rear co' 1
Erect 1 storey SFD w/ double car garage, unfinished basement, 1
Alter to divide unit 1401 into 2 units@ 1
FRR-Alter-Apartment Building

Erect 1 storey SFD/ 2 car garage/ unfinished basement/ mech ty 1
Erect 1 storey SFD w/ two car garage, unfinished basement 1
and rear deck - DPN 7 EEDS SB-12 I

Type 1 with HRV mechanical.-Erect-Townhouse - Cluster SDD

Erect 8 unit townhouse block w/ garages, unfinished basement:s 8
Erect one storey SFD w/ double car garage, partially finished ba 1
Renovation and addition to Eagle Heights Elementary School. 0
Permti to SHELL. FPO FRR

Submit GRCC for Misc. Metals along with all stair and guard
details. -Add-Schools Elementary, Kindergarten

Erect 2 Storey SFD 2 Car garage unfinished basement no a/c wti 1
Erect 15 storey apartment building. ADDRESS IS 905 SOUTHDA 197
Erect 4-plex®@ 4
Type 1 with HRV mechanicals.@

-Erect-Four-Plex

Alter to divide unit 1402 into 2 units@ 1
FRR-Alter-Apartment Building

Erect Duplex-Erect-Duplex 2
Erect Duplex-Erect-Duplex 2
Erect one storey emergency medical services building® 0

CONDITIONAL SHELL PERMIT. NO SPRINKLER WORK UNTIL
PLANS APPROVED. SPRINKLER SHOP DRAWINGS TO BE
SUBMITTED. NO OCCUPANCY UNTIL DEVELOPMENT
AGREEMENT REGISTERED. SITE SERVICING WORK DONE
UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT.-Erect-Automobile Repair Garage

Alter to install sprinkler system FRR FPO-Alter-Nursing Homes 0
Install oil interceptor-Install-Automobile Repair Garage 0
Add and alter for corridor and mechanical upgrades FRR FPO ‘0

CONSTRUCTION VALUE
$473000.00
$185000.00
$300000.00
$180200.00
$180000.00
$321600.00
$213940.00

$150000.00
$243200.00
$256490.00

$190400.00
$300000.00
$296000.00
$188400.00
$268800.00
$283200.00
$150000.00

$253280.00
$253280.00

$1381680.00
$356000.00
$4200000.00

$496800.00
$38252860.00
$920400.00

$150000.00

$396800.00
$396800.00
$684000.00

$118850.00
$125000.00
$200000.00



