OWNER	PROPERTY LOCATION	PROPOSED WORK	NO. OF UNITS	CONSTRUCTION VALUE
1781821 Ontario Ltd	1765 Pension Lane	Erect storage building at auto recycling plantErect-Warehous	ir O	\$473000.00
Public Works Canada C/O Municipal Grants	120 Queens Ave	Replace cooling tower FRR-Install-Offices	0	\$185000.00
	668 Dundas St	Alter to renovate existing four units on second floor and const	rı 0	\$300000.00
Agriculture Canada	1391 Sandford St	Erect greenhouse. FFR. FPOErect-Federal Buildings	0	\$180200.00
London City	2950 Glanworth Dr	Add rear entrance and BF washroom/ replace foundation/ inst	a 0	\$180000.00
Sifton Properties Limited	2606 Sandra Post Crs-PVT	Erect 1storey SFD/ 2 car garage, partial finished basement, rea	r 1	\$321600.00
University Of Western Ontario-Board Of Governors	1151 Richmond St	Alter Law Building levels 3 and 4	0	\$213940.00
		FRR/FPO-Alter-University		
3163059 Canada Limited	150 Simcoe St	Alter interior for Labatts. FPO FFR-Alter-Distilleries	0	\$150000.00
Seiko Homes Inc.	1430 Highbury Ave N	Erect 1 storey SDD, 2 car garage, unfinished basement, no dec	k, 1	\$243200.00
Seiko Homes Inc	1430 Highbury Ave N	Erect 1 storey SDD, 2 car garage, finished basement, no deck,	1	\$256490.00
		a/c, Lot 68, M 696, Sb-12 D, DPN 50		
		Type 1 mechanicalErect-Townhouse - Cluster SDD		
Seiko Homes Inc	1430 Highbury Ave N	Erect 1 storey SDD, 2 car garage, unfinished basement, no dec	k, 1	\$190400.00
Thames Valley District School Board	626 Osgoode Dr	Alter interior for full day kindergarten FRR FPO-Alter-Schools	10	\$300000.00
Sifton Properties Ltd	1327 Sandy Somerville Dr-PVT	Erect 1 storey SFD w/ double car garage, unfinished basement	, 1	\$296000.00
Srf3 Century Centre Inc C/O Strathallen Capital Corp	1069 Wellington Rd	Alter interior for Ontario West Insurance FRR FPO-Alter-Offic		\$188400.00
Sifton Properties	2601 Sandra Post Crs-PVT	Erect 1 storey SFD/ 2 car garage/ unfinished basement/ rear co		\$268800.00
Sifton Properties Ltd	1337 Sandy Somerville Dr-PVT	Erect 1 storey SFD w/ double car garage, unfinished basement	, 1	\$283200.00
6965083 Canada Inc C/O Aird & Berlis Llp	1 Grosvenor St	Alter to divide unit 1401 into 2 units	1	\$150000.00
		FRR-Alter-Apartment Building		
1488533 Ontario Inc. O/A Premium Homes	181 Skyline Ave	Erect 1 storey SFD/ 2 car garage/ unfinished basement/ mech		\$253280.00
1488533 Ontario Inc. O/A Premium Homes	181 Skyline Ave	Erect 1 storey SFD w/ two car garage, unfinished basement	1	\$253280.00
		and rear deck - DPN 7 EEDS SB-12 I		
		Type 1 with HRV mechanicalErect-Townhouse - Cluster SDD		
Bost Properties Inc.	2050 Kains Rd	Erect 8 unit townhouse block w/ garages, unfinished basemen	hr 0	\$1381680.00
Sifton Properties Ltd	1469 Sandy Somerville Dr-PVT	Erect one storey SFD w/ double car garage, partially finished b		\$356000.00
London Board Of Education School Board	284 Oxford St W	Renovation and addition to Eagle Heights Elementary School.		\$420000.00
London Board Of Eddeation School Board	254 Oxiora St W	Permti to SHELL. FPO FRR		J420000.00
		Submit GRCC for Misc. Metals along with all stair and guard		
		detailsAdd-Schools Elementary, Kindergarten		
Mark Laskey Stonemount Custom Homes	567 Rosecliffe Terr	Erect 2 Storey SFD 2 Car garage unfinished basement no a/c w	ti 1	\$496800.00
Old Oak Properties Inc.	905 Southdale Rd W	Erect 15 storey apartment building. ADDRESS IS 905 SOUTHD		\$38252860.00
2369602 Ontario Inc	660 Oxford St E	Erect 4-plex	4	\$920400.00
2505002 Official of the	ood Oxioi u St E	Type 1 with HRV mechanicals.	7	4320400.00
		-Erect-Four-Plex		
6965083 Canada Inc C/O Aird & Berlis Llp	1 Grosvenor St	Alter to divide unit 1402 into 2 units	1	\$150000.00
		FRR-Alter-Apartment Building		
Pine Tree Group Ltd	58 Gunn St	Erect Duplex-Erect-Duplex	2	\$396800.00
Pine Tree Homes	62 Gunn St	Erect Duplex-Erect-Duplex	2	\$396800.00
ESAM Construction Limited	745 Horizon Dr	Erect one storey emergency medical services building	0	\$684000.00
		CONDITIONAL SHELL PERMIT. NO SPRINKLER WORK UNTIL		
		PLANS APPROVED. SPRINKLER SHOP DRAWINGS TO BE		
		SUBMITTED. NO OCCUPANCY UNTIL DEVELOPMENT		
		AGREEMENT REGISTERED. SITE SERVICING WORK DONE		
		UNDER SEPARATE PERMITErect-Automobile Repair Garage		
Ashwood Manor Ltd	79 David St	Alter to install sprinkler system FRR FPO-Alter-Nursing Home	5 0	\$118850.00
Goverment of Canada	2180 Flying Club Rd-PVT	Install oil interceptor-Install-Automobile Repair Garage	0	\$125000.00
Nestle Canada Inc C/O Nestle Ice Cream	980 Wilton Grove Rd	Add and alter for corridor and mechanical upgrades FRR FPC	50	\$200000.00